DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ST MARTINS CARE HOMES INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ST MARTINS MEWS FREEHOLD LIMITED

ST. MARY ABBOTS COURT LIMITED

ST MARYCHURCH LINKS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED

ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED

ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED

ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED

ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY
LIMITED

ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY
LIMITED

ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY
LIMITED

ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY
LIMITED

ST MARY'S ASHFORD PLAY CLUB

ST MARY'S BREWERY LTD

ST MARYS CATERING LIMITED

ST MARY'S CENTRE COMMUNITY TRUST

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR
SCHOOL

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR
SCHOOL

ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR
SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S CLOSE

MANAGEMENT (SHOREHAM) LIMITED

ST MARY'S CONVENT AND NURSING HOME
(CHISWICK)

ST.MARY S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CARDIFF) LIMITED

ST.MARY S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CARDIFF) LIMITED

ST. MARYS COURT (WILLESDEN)
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

ST MARY'S COURTYARD (HULME 3)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY TWO LIMITED

ST MARY'S COURTYARD (HULME 3)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY ONE LIMITED

ST MARY'S ESTATES LIMITED

ST MARY'S GROVE LIMITED

ST MARY'S GROVE LIMITED

ST MARYS HALL FARMING COMPANY
LIMITED

ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

02364772
04466081
01566514
09620780
07548064
07548064
07548064
07548064
01627340
01627340
01627340
01627340
07783495
10062623
07200443
05754092
07999942
07999942
07999942
07716911
07716911
07716911
00868142
03959483
02154816
02154816
03050309
03388974
03388962
06273273
02617118
02617118
08355142
03170866

03170866

(E1)

(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

(E1)

22/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
25/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018

ST MARY'S LEAPFROG LIMITED

ST. MARY'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(FALMOUTH) LIMITED

ST.MARY'S MEN'S SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

ST MARY'S PLACE (AYLESBURY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARY'S SCHOOL (CALNE) SERVICES
LIMITED

ST MARY'S SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARY'S SUPERMARKET LIMITED

ST MARYS VILLAGE STORE LTD

ST MARYS WALK FLAT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ST MATTHEW'S CHURCH (ELBURTON)

ST MATTHEWS FINANCE LIMITED

ST MATTHEWS FINANCE LIMITED

ST MATTHEWS (SB) LIMITED

ST. MAWGAN & CO LIMITED

ST.MAXIMILIAN HEALTHCARE LTD.

ST.MAXIMILIAN HEALTHCARE LTD.

STM CONSULTANTS LTD

STM DISTRIBUTION LTD

STM DISTRIBUTION LTD

STMEAZ LTD

STMEAZ LTD

ST MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED

S T MEDIC LIMITED

STM EDUCATION LTD

ST MELLONS ASSETS (NO 2) LIMITED

ST. MICHAEL - CLASSICAL AND REAL

ESTATE COMPANY LTD./GERMAN DELIGH
LIMITED

ST MICHAEL'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL TRUSTEE

ST MICHAELS (CHELTENHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MICHAEL'S CLINIC LTD

ST MICHAEL'S C OF E PRIMARY
ACADEMY, HANDSWORTH

ST MICHAEL'S FELLOWSHIP

ST MICHAEL'S FELLOWSHIP

ST MICHAELS MEWS (LIVERPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST MICHAELS RESTAURANT AND B&B
LIMITED

ST MICHAELS STORES LIMITED

ST MICHAEL'S HOUSE (LYME REGIS)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST MILDREDS (BLOCK B)
COMPANY LIMITED

STM INVESTMENT SALES LIMITED

STM INVESTMENT SALES LIMITED

STM INVESTORS AND CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
STM NUMMOS LIMITED

ST. MODWEN CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENT
DARCY) LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

(COED

TRUST

04898375
01427258

00276779
04147752

04111368

07566118

06506270
06838949
04462035

06957385
08237639
08237639
06538457
04787463
11275988
11275988
08434100
11271797
11271797
10415208
10415208
09651028
07192401
09493838
10250789
09998706

03955003
05371711

09341807
08177570

02914273
02914273
02481233

05733645

07821416
06282018

06113500

11268892
11268892
10080424
02797949
06163437

06163563

(b1)
(D4)

D1)
C2)
C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
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(C3)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B2)

(D4)

(P1)
(D1)

21/03/2018
23/03/2018

22/03/2018
22/03/2018

22/03/2018
27/03/2018

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
24/03/2018
27/03/2018

23/03/2018
24/03/2018

22/03/2018
22/03/2018

27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

22/03/2018

23/03/2018
22/03/2018

21/03/2018

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018



