DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)			
ST MARTINS CARE HOMES INVESTMENTS	02364772	(D4) 22/03/2	18 ST MARY'S LEAPFROG LIMITED 04898375 (D1) 21/03/2018
LIMITED	02001772	(21) 22,00,2	ST. MARY'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY 01427258 (D4) 23/03/2018
ST MARTINS MEWS FREEHOLD LIMITED	04466081	(D1) 26/03/2	
ST. MARY ABBOTS COURT LIMITED	01566514		118 ST.MARY'S MEN'S SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED 00276779 (D1) 22/03/2018
ST MARYCHURCH LINKS MANAGEMENT	09620780	(D1) 22/03/2	
COMPANY LIMITED		, , ,	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED	07548064	(C3) 21/03/2	
ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED	07548064	(C3) 21/03/2	
ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED	07548064	(D4) 21/03/2	18 ST MARY'S SCHOOL MANAGEMENT 07566118 (D4) 27/03/2018
ST MARYCHURCH RENT AGENCY LIMITED	07548064	(C3) 21/03/2	18 COMPANY LIMITED
ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY	01627340	(C2) 26/03/2	18 ST MARY'S SUPERMARKET LIMITED 06506270 (D1) 21/03/2018
LIMITED			ST MARYS VILLAGE STORE LTD 06838949 (D4) 21/03/2018
ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY	01627340	(C3) 26/03/2	18 ST MARYS WALK FLAT MANAGEMENT 04462035 (D1) 21/03/2018
LIMITED			LIMITED
ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY	01627340	(C2) 26/03/2	18 ST MATTHEW'S CHURCH (ELBURTON) TRUST 06957385 (D1) 23/03/2018
LIMITED			ST MATTHEWS FINANCE LIMITED 08237639 (C2) 23/03/2018
ST. MARY COURT RESIDENTS SOCIETY	01627340	(E1) 25/03/2	18 ST MATTHEWS FINANCE LIMITED 08237639 (C2) 23/03/2018
LIMITED			ST MATTHEWS (SB) LIMITED 06538457 (D4) 27/03/2018
ST MARY'S ASHFORD PLAY CLUB	07783495	(D1) 27/03/2	118 ST. MAWGAN & CO LIMITED 04787463 (D1) 21/03/2018
ST MARY'S BREWERY LTD	10062623	(D4) 21/03/2	118 ST.MAXIMILIAN HEALTHCARE LTD. 11275988 (B1) 26/03/2018
ST MARYS CATERING LIMITED	07200443	(D4) 26/03/2	118 ST.MAXIMILIAN HEALTHCARE LTD. 11275988 (C1) 26/03/2018
ST MARY'S CENTRE COMMUNITY TRUST	05754092	(D4) 23/03/2	18 STM CONSULTANTS LTD 08434100 (D1) 26/03/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07999942	(C2) 26/03/2	18 STM DISTRIBUTION LTD 11271797 (C1) 23/03/2018
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD			STM DISTRIBUTION LTD 11271797 (B1) 23/03/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07999942	(C2) 26/03/2	118 STMEAZ LTD 10415208 (C2) 27/03/2018
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD			STMEAZ LTD 10415208 (C3) 27/03/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07999942	(E1) 26/03/2	18 ST MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED 09651028 (D1) 27/03/2018
ACADEMY, STOTFOLD			S T MEDIC LIMITED 07192401 (D4) 22/03/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR	07716911	(C2) 22/03/2	118 STM EDUCATION LTD 09493838 (D4) 21/03/2018
SCHOOL			ST MELLONS ASSETS (NO 2) LIMITED 10250789 (D1) 24/03/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR	07716911	(C2) 22/03/2	118 ST. MICHAEL - CLASSICAL AND REAL 09998706 (B2) 27/03/2018
SCHOOL			ESTATE COMPANY LTD./GERMAN DELIGH
ST MARY'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR	07716911	(C2) 22/03/2	18 LIMITED
SCHOOL			ST MICHAEL'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL TRUSTEE 03955003 (D4) 23/03/2018
ST.MARY'S CLOSE	00868142	(D4) 26/03/2	18 ST MICHAELS (CHELTENHAM) 05371711 (D4) 24/03/2018
MANAGEMENT (SHOREHAM) LIMITED			MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ST MARY'S CONVENT AND NURSING HOME	03959483	(D4) 26/03/2	118 ST. MICHAEL'S CLINIC LTD 09341807 (D1) 22/03/2018
(CHISWICK)			ST MICHAEL'S C OF E PRIMARY 08177570 (C2) 22/03/2018
ST.MARY S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02154816	(C2) 22/03/2	18 ACADEMY, HANDSWORTH
(CARDIFF) LIMITED			ST MICHAEL'S FELLOWSHIP 02914273 (C2) 27/03/2018
ST.MARY S COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02154816	(C2) 23/03/2	118 ST MICHAEL'S FELLOWSHIP 02914273 (D4) 27/03/2018
(CARDIFF) LIMITED			ST MICHAELS MEWS (LIVERPOOL) 02481233 (D4) 27/03/2018
ST. MARYS COURT (WILLESDEN)	03050309	(C3) 26/03/2	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED			ST MICHAELS RESTAURANT AND B&B 05733645 (D4) 22/03/2018
ST MARY'S COURTYARD (HULME 3)	03388974	(D1) 26/03/2	118 LIMITED
MANAGEMENT COMPANY TWO LIMITED			ST MICHAELS STORES LIMITED 07821416 (D1) 23/03/2018
ST MARY'S COURTYARD (HULME 3)	03388962	(D1) 27/03/2	18 ST MICHAEL`S HOUSE (LYME REGIS) 06282018 (D1) 22/03/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY ONE LIMITED			MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST MARY'S ESTATES LIMITED	06273273	(D1) 27/03/2	18 ST MILDREDS (BLOCK B) MANAGEMENT 06113500 (D4) 21/03/2018
ST MARY'S GROVE LIMITED	02617118	(D1) 27/03/2	
ST MARY'S GROVE LIMITED	02617118	(D4) 27/03/2	18 STM INVESTMENT SALES LIMITED 11268892 (C1) 22/03/2018
ST MARYS HALL FARMING COMPANY	08355142	(D4) 21/03/2	
LIMITED			STM INVESTORS AND CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 10080424 (D4) 26/03/2018
ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS	03170866	(C2) 27/03/2	
ASSOCIATION LIMITED			ST. MODWEN CORPORATE SERVICES 06163437 (D4) 27/03/2018
ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS	03170866	(C2) 27/03/2	
ASSOCIATION LIMITED			ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENT (COED 06163563 (D4) 27/03/2018
			DARCY) LIMITED